
Sale Contacts
RICK FOGLE 
740-225-2541

STU DILDINE
903-355-4323

JOSH DILDINE
903-920-8055

BRINNING GENETICS 
Shane Brinning 

skbrinning@cloudburst9.net 
319-461-0696

REAL MCCOY GENETICS 
Mike McCoy 

mike@realmccoygenetics.com 
740-572-0272

PRICE LIVESTOCK 
Grant Price 

pfshowpigs@gmail.com 
567-207-4659 

 
RICKER SHOWPIGS 

Kevin Ricker 
kevinbren@bright.net 

419-615-7538

CREAGER FAMILY FARMS 
Todd Creager 

creager5@fulton-net.com 
419-270-0648

 
3N LIVESTOCK 

Nick Barney 
nickbarney82@gmail.com 

419-574-1345

STAUFFER FAMILY FARMS 
Scott Stauffer 

scottstaufferfarms@gmail.com 
419-348-4572

THOMPSON BROS.  
GENETICS 

Broc Thompson 
bthomp1041@icloud.com 

740-808-1041

DCM HAMPS 
Dave Martin 

dcmdavid22@hotmail.com 
319-721-4767

 

CONOVER SHOWPIGS 
Brice Conover 

barney_1124@hotmail.com 
515-979-3890

BANISTER SHOW STOCK 
Tony Banister 

banistershowstock@gmail.com 
419-583-4978

LOCKMAN GENETICS 
Janice and Brian Lockman 
jlockman2000@aol.com 
Janice 970-397-5168 
Brian 970-590-2242

CLINT HIGH FARMS 
Casey Smith 

klwsmith@frontier.com 
740-505-8845 

HILTY SHOWPIGS 
Will Hilty 

willhilty11@yahoo.com 
724-875-6531 

 
OH-LA GENETICS 

Pat Schultz 
Colbyoliver72@gmail.com 

Pat 337-247-2546 
Colby 337-794-5180 

 
MALCOLM GENETICS 

Steve Malcolm 
Spencermalcolm15@yahoo.com 

260-750-9704 
 

TOP CUT GENETICS 
Chad Day 

chad@topcutgeneticsllc.com 
260-388-2876 

 
CKL SPOTS 
Bobby Listen 

cklsires@gmail.com 
405-519-5209 

Consignors


